SofTrace_LED_tw_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide       Example: 1STG32L8TW-4-D-UNV-DTW
Width Family Ceiling Type Lumen Package1 Color Temp. Length Center Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
1 ST  8TW      – 4     – D    – UNV     – DTW     –
1 1' ST  Softrace G Grid
F Flange
Z Z Spline /
Modular
32L 3200 nominal
delivered lumens
40L 4000 nominal
delivered lumens
44L 4400 nominal
delivered lumens
8TW 80 CRI,
2700K
thru
6500K
white
light
tuning
4 4' D Diffuse UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
DTW Dual
channel
tunable
white
EMLED Integral emergency,
100lm nominal,
6500K color
circuit only
F1/D 3/8" twin flex,
3 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable
luminaires
F2/7W 3/8" single flex,
7 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable
luminaires
GLR Fusing, fast blow
Day-Brite / CFI SofTrace LED recessed architectural provides excellent
visual comfort. Its modern architectural styling complements any space.
Tunable white light allows color temperature flexibility between 2700K and
6500K CCT.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA14 1'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• GCC Grid clip pack (set of 4)
Footnotes:
1  The lumen values stated above are relevant only to the “D” center diffuser option. For lumen values